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Arena
Vida Arena

Player Summary

Player
4 Keegan Lowe
7 Hardy Haman Aktell
8 Ludvig Claesson
9 Victor Stjernborg
15 Dan Sexton
21 Brian Cooper
22 Tobias Rieder
26 Joel Kellman
27 Martin Lundberg
28 Hugo Gustafsson
32 Lukas Bengtsson
37 Glenn Gustafsson
41 Ludvig Nilsson
55 Miika Koivisto
60 Erik Josefsson
62 Manuel Agren
86 Joachim Blichfeld
87 Robert Rosén
89 Jayden Halbgewachs
94 Joel Persson

Goalkeeper
33 Emil Larmi
70 Adam Ahman

@ Player Summary

Player
2 Linus Hogberg
6 Mans Forsfjll
8 Petter Granberg
11 Max Lindholm
15 Melker Karlsson
16 Linus Lindstrém
17 Pér Lindholm
18 Elias Stenman
22 Jonathan Johnson
26 Simon Robertsson
29 Albin Sundsvik
34 Tom Kihnhackl
40 Andreas Wingerli
43 Filip Sandberg
44 Elias Salomonsson
45 Oscar Moller
52 Arvid Lundberg
58 Oskar Nilsson
64 Jonathan Pudas
96 Rickard Hugg

Goalkeeper
1 Alexander Hellnemo
32 Linus Soderstrém
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Referees
Mikael Nord, Linus Ohlund

Goals Assists Points
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Linesmen

Anders Nyqvist, Orjan Ahlén
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SWA Saves% PP SVS% EQ SVS%

17 94,12%  66,67%  96,55%
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SWA Saves% PP SVS% EQ SVS%

16 91,89% 100,00% 90,00%
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TOI
30:55
31:26
03:02
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20:12
21:58
31:03
24:22
22:35
28:04
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27:17
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TOI
28:28
21:07
29:58
20:42
15:07
20:38
31:05
14:00
22:35
02:56
25:58
20:47
25:14
26:12
12:28
28:05
33:25
28:10
34:20
27:15
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